
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

57 

18 

921 

44 

88 

30 

21 

8 

Name 

Styles Adamson 

Ayrton Cahan 

Gabriel Cahan 

Christian Miller 

Eben Cahan 

Matthew Wolfe 

Brett Hamer 

Jett Johnson 

Member # 

625118 

716756 

716755 

370944 

380314 

358780 

60469 

680388 

Class 

T1 

SM 

SM 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

Laps 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

Best Tm 

59.853 

1:03.412 

1:04.114 

1:03.986 

1:04.787 

1:04.771 

1:05.254 

1:04.184 

Hometown 

Denver CO 

Santa Fe NM 

Santa Fe NM 

Canon City, CO 

Santa Fe NM 

Green Valley CA 

Denver CO 

Co lo rado Sp rings  CO 

Make/Model 

2002 Chevro let C5z06 

1 9 91  M azda Spec  M iata 

1 9 90  M azda Spec  M iata 

Mazda RX7 

1982 Mazda Spec 7 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1984 Mazda RX7 

RoR 

Colo 

RioG 

RioG 

CDR 

RioG 

CDR 

Colo 

Colo 

Sponsor 

Am ig o  T ire &  Au to  

Am ig o  T ire &  Au to  

Am ig o  T ire &  Au to  

M C  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  S k y l i n e  P e r f o r m a n c e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 10/18/2023 7:40:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ed Shuler 

Chief Steward: Chick Misura 

Race Chair: Amanda Melanson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

57.762 

Avg. Speed 

92.857 

Best Lap Tm 

59.853 

Best Speed 

90.221 

Best Lap by 

57 - Styles Adamson 

 

In Search of the Great Pumpkin 

Group 3 - Regional Closed Wheel 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:26:52 

JaJunta Raceway 1.500 miles 

10/15/2023 13:30 

 
Colorado Region SCCA



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
57 
18 

921 
44 
30 
88 

8 
21 

Name 
Styles Adamson 
Ayrton Cahan 
Gabriel Cahan 
Christian Miller 
Matthew Wolfe 
Eben Cahan 
Jett Johnson 
Brett Hamer 

Member # 
625118 
716756 
716755 
370944 
358780 
380314 
680388 
60469 

Class 
T1 
SM 
SM 
S7 
S7 
S7 
S7 
S7 

Laps 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Best Tm 
59.283 

1:02.891 
1:02.896 
1:03.944 
1:04.708 
1:04.157 
1:04.182 
1:05.067 

Hometown 
Denver CO 
Santa Fe NM 
Santa Fe NM 
Canon City, CO 
Green Valley CA 
Santa Fe NM 
Co lo rado Sp rings  CO 
Denver CO 

Make/Model 
2002 Chevro let C5z06 
1 9 91  M azda Spec  M iata 
1 9 90  M azda Spec  M iata 
Mazda RX7 
1984 Mazda RX7 
1982 Mazda Spec 7 
1984 Mazda RX7 
1984 Mazda RX7 

RoR 
Colo 
RioG 
RioG 
CDR 
CDR 
RioG 
Colo 
Colo 

Sponsor 

Am ig o  T ire &  Au to  
Am ig o  T ire &  Au to  

Am ig o  T ire &  Au to  

M C  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  S k y l i n e  P e r f o r m a n c e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 10/18/2023 7:40:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ed Shuler 

Chief Steward: Chick Misura 

Race Chair: Amanda Melanson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

93.894 

Best Lap Tm 

59.283 

Best Speed 

91.089 

Best Lap by 

57 - Styles Adamson 

 

In Search of the Great Pumpkin 

Group 3 - Regional Closed Wheel 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:58:21 

JaJunta Raceway 1.500 miles 

10/15/2023 15:00 

 Colorado Region SCCA



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
6 
7 
2 

No. 
48 
67 
60 
33 
47 
10 
91 
40 
41 
66 
65 

5 

Name 
Nathan Down 
Chris Lennon 
Robert Neumeister 
Rob Pielsticker 
Karl Flessa 
Michael C Cameron 
Jim Tibor Jr 
James E Nelson 
Stu Hicklin 
Robert Melanson 
Ron Willard 
Steven Costello 

Member # 
648699 
657257 
112181 
612544 
53526 
403454 
420981 
158169 
715187 
546805 
490476 
46703 

Class 
FF 
FC 
CF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
FC 
SRF3 
SRF3 
CF 

Laps 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
14 

Best Tm 
52.552 
54.295 
55.848 
54.829 
55.841 
55.730 
55.919 
56.133 
58.356 
57.505 
57.525 
57.293 

Hometown 
Thornton CO 
Monument CO 
Pueblo CO 
Co lo rado Sp rings  CO 
Tucson AZ 
H igh lands  Ranch CO 
Silver Plume CO 
Westminster CO 
Fort Collins CO 
CoSpgs CO 
Centennial CO 
SLC UT 

Make/Model 
Swift Formula Ford 
1999 Van Diemen FC 
1977 Lola T440 
2 0 1 5  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  3  
1 9 8 8  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  3  
1 9 8 8  S C C A  E n te r p r is e s  S R F 3  
SCCA Spec Racer Ford 
1 9 8 5  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  3  
1 9 8 2  R e y n a r d  F o r m u la  C o n t in e n t a l  
Spec Racer Ford 3 
SCCA Enterp rises  SRF3  
1 9 83  Van  D iem en  RF8 3  

RoR 
Colo 
CDR 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Utah 

Sponsor 

W in d in g  R o a d  A d v e n t u r e s  
HOOSIER TIRE 
D a r e d e v i l  C o f f e e / A x e  a n d  t h e  O a k  D i s t i l l e r y  
D e s e r t  M o o s e  R a c i n g / L a  R u e  

L a R u e  M o t o r s p o r t s / J a c o b  
LaRu e M o to r sp o rts  
S o u th w e s te r n  S te e l F a b  

Friends & Fam ily 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (52.552) for FF by Nathan Down. 

Printed: 10/18/2023 7:41:30 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ed Shuler 

Chief Steward: Chick Misura 

Race Chair: Amanda Melanson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

44.672 

Avg. Speed 

105.618 

Best Lap Tm 

52.552 

Best Speed 

102.755 

Best Lap by 

48 - Nathan Down 

 

In Search of the Great Pumpkin 

Group 4 - Regional Open Wheel 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:40:31 

JaJunta Raceway 1.500 miles 

10/15/2023 11:40 

 Colorado Region SCCA



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
1 

DNF 

No. 
48 
67 
10 
47 
91 
40 
41 
65 
60 

66 

Name 
Nathan Down 
Chris Lennon 
Michael C Cameron 
Karl Flessa 
Jim Tibor Jr 
James E Nelson 
Stu Hicklin 
Ron Willard 
Robert Neumeister 

Robert Melanson 

Member # 
648699 
657257 
403454 
53526 
420981 
158169 
715187 
490476 
112181 

546805 

Class 
FF 
FC 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
FC 
SRF3 
CF 

SRF3 

Laps 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
20 
17 

8 

Best Tm 
52.398 
54.168 
56.051 
55.998 
55.881 
56.431 
59.550 
57.616 
55.503 

57.207 

Hometown 
Thornton CO 
Monument CO 
High lands  Ranch CO 
Tucson AZ 
Silver Plume CO 
Westminster CO 
Fort Collins CO 
Centennial CO 
Pueblo CO 

CoSpgs CO 

Make/Model 
Swift Formula Ford 
1999 Van Diemen FC 
1 9 8 8  S C C A  E n te r p r is e s  S R F 3  
1 9 8 8  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  3  
SCCA Spec Racer Ford 
1 9 8 5  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  3  
1 9 8 2  R e y n a r d  F o r m u la  C o n t in e n t a l  
SCCA Enterp rises  SRF3  
1977 Lola T440 

Spec Racer Ford 3 

RoR 
Colo 
CDR 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 

Colo 

Sponsor 

W in d in g  R o a d  A d v e n t u r e s  

D e s e r t  M o o s e  R a c i n g / L a  R u e  
L a R u e  M o t o r s p o r t s / J a c o b  
LaRu e M o to r sp o rts  
S o u th w e s te r n  S te e l F a b  

HOOSIER TIRE 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (52.398) for FF by Nathan Down. 

Printed: 10/18/2023 7:41:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ed Shuler 

Chief Steward: Chick Misura 

Race Chair: Amanda Melanson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

28.039 

Avg. Speed 

104.794 

Best Lap Tm 

52.398 

Best Speed 

103.057 

Best Lap by 

48 - Nathan Down 

 

In Search of the Great Pumpkin 

Group 4 - Regional Open Wheel 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:13:27 

JaJunta Raceway 1.500 miles 

10/15/2023 14:15 

 Colorado Region SCCA


